Design
Turbo EC fans combine the versatility and outstanding performance of
both axial and centrifugal fans, producing a powerful air flow and high
pressure while retaining the signature energy efficiency and response
of EC motors.
The casing of Turbo EC fan is made of low combustible polypropylene.
The removable central unit with a motor, impeller and terminal box is
attached to the fittings by means of special mounting brackets with

N
S
Ordering Information
Part Number Model Description
BLATURBOEC150 Turbo EC 150 MIXFLO 150 mm FAN EC MOTOR
BLATURBOEC200 Turbo EC 200 MIXFLO 200 mm FAN EC MOTOR
BLATURBOEC250 Turbo EC 250 MIXFLO 250 mm FAN EC MOTOR
BLATURBOEC315 Turbo EC 315 MIXFLO 315 mm FAN EC MOTOR
Overall Dimensions [mm]
Type ∅ D ∅ D1 B H L Weight [kg]
Turbo EC 150 148 187 216.5 253.5 289 2.3
Turbo EC 200 198 209 239 277.5 295.5 3.95